

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 174 OF 2012 (For Prel.Hearing)

MOHIT KHATTAR & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF H.P. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Date: 02/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Vandana Sharma,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner is permitted
to file a petition for impleading the complainant.
List thereafter.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master